
 

                          Jindal Vidya Mandir, Vidyanagar 

 

Circular:JVM/2021-22/CBSE Class XII Term 1 Board Exam Date sheet/             10th November 2021 

Dear Students 

Greetings of the day! 

Hope you all have enjoyed your Diwali Vacation and bucked up for your upcoming Term 1 

Examinations schedule as given below.  

Central Board of Secondary Education  

Senior  School Certificate Examination 

Term -1(2021-22) 

CLASS XII DATE SHEET – MAJOR SUBJECTS 

Day Date Time for writing 
examination 

Subject Code Subject 

Friday 3rd December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 301 English Core 

Monday 6th December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 041 Mathematics 

Tuesday 7th December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 048 Physical 
Education 

Wednesday 8th December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 054 Business Studies 

Friday 10th December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 042 Physics 

Monday 13th December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 055 Accountancy 

Tuesday 14th December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 043 Chemistry 

Wednesday 15th December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 030 Economics 

Saturday 18th December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 044 Biology 

Tuesday 21st December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 065 Informatics 
Practices 

Tuesday 21st December,2021 11:30 am-1:00 pm 083 Computer Science 

 

Instructions: 

1.Duration of each paper of major subjects will be of 90 minutes 

2. Reading time will be 20 minutes instead of 15 minutes. 

3. Keeping in view winter season, examination will start at 11:30 am instead of 10:30 am 



4. Further, other desired information regarding examination will be provided in the Admit card and 

in the school.  CBSE will also update schools, candidates and parents on examination through various 

other modes from time to time. 

 

Examination centre is Jindal Vidya Mandir, Vidyanagar 

 

Regards, 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


